2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Clips & Clamps
Banding Systems & Cable Ties

s
&
 C
la
m
ps
13
QUICK RELEASE BAND STRAPS & BANDING
Jubilee® Quick Release Band Straps
Jubilee® quick release straps are used in a wide range of applications where a
closed installation requires the clamp to be opened fully for positioning.
Examples include sign fixing, cable retention, repairs and heating, ventilatio
and air conditioning.
304 Stainless Steel, 7mm Wide
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
FLS050SS 35 50
FLS075SS 45 75
FLS100SS 50 100
FLS120SS 50 120
FLS150SS 50 150
FLS225SS 50 225
FLS250SS 50 250
FLS275SS 50 275
FLS300SS 50 300
FLS330SS 50 330
FLS380SS 50 380
FLS405SS 50 405
Mild Steel, ;inc Plated, 11mm Wide
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
CAS050MS 35 50
CAS075MS 45 75
CAS100MS 50 100
CAS120MS 50 120
CAS150MS 50 150
CAS200MS 50 200
CAS225MS 50 225
CAS250MS 50 250
CAS275MS 50 275
CAS300MS 50 300
CAS330MS 50 330
CAS355MS 50 355
CAS380MS 50 380
CAS405MS 50 405
CAS455MS 50 455
CAS505MS 50 505
CAS555MS 50 555
CAS605MS 50 605
CAS710MS 50 710
CAS910MS 50 910
CAS965MS 50 965
304 Stainless Steel, 11mm Wide, W4
6666 Min Size mm Max Size mm
CAS050SS 35 50
CAS075SS 45 75
CAS100SS 50 100
CAS120SS 50 120
CAS150SS 50 150
CAS175SS 50 175
CAS225SS 50 225
CAS250SS 50 250
CAS275SS 50 275
CAS300SS 50 300
CAS330SS 50 330
CAS355SS 50 355
CAS380SS 50 380
CAS405SS 50 405
CAS555SS 50 555
CAS605SS 50 605
CAS710SS 50 710
CAS810SS 50 810
CAS910SS 50 910
CAS965SS 50 965
Tech Sheet 60247
Jubilee® Multiband
Construct your own fastener – cut to size and choose from a choice of standard slotted screw or captive screw.
Banding available in 11mm mild steel zinc-plated or 11mm stainless steel (304).

Metres
Width
mm
Box
Quantity
SBS-76L Band 76 4.6 1
SBS-76H Band 76 7.9 1
SBH-L Locking Head - 4.6 100
SBH-H Locking Head - 7.9 100
 Polyamide 6/6 Nylon, Cable Ties
Resistant to UV, oils, grease, salt (DNV
Marine approved) and light acids. UL
approved (E97527).
Natural, Pack of 100
0040 Width mm Length mm
GP-025-0100N 2.5 100
GP-025-0200N 2.5 200
GP-036-0140N 3.6 140
GP-036-0200N 3.6 200
GP-036-0300N 3.6 300
GP-048-0120N 4.8 120
GP-048-0160N 4.8 160
GP-048-0200N 4.8 200
GP-048-0300N 4.8 300
GP-048-0368N 4.8 368
GP-076-0200N 7.6 200
GP-076-0240N 7.6 240
GP-076-0300N 7.6 300
GP-076-0368N 7.6 368
GP-090-0430N 9 430
GP-090-0530N 9 530
 Tech Sheet 20413
Black, Pack of 100
0040 Width mm Length mm
GP-025-0100B 2.5 100
GP-025-0200B 2.5 200
GP-036-0140B 3.6 140
GP-036-0200B 3.6 200
GP-036-0300B 3.6 300
GP-048-0120B 4.8 120
GP-048-0160B 4.8 160
GP-048-0200B 4.8 200
GP-048-0300B 4.8 300
GP-048-0368B 4.8 368
GP-076-0200B 7.6 200
GP-076-0240B 7.6 240
GP-076-0300B 7.6 300
GP-076-0368B 7.6 368
GP-090-0430B 9 430
GP-090-0530B 9 530
 Tech Sheet 20413
For ISO 15552 Cylinders
see pages 478-486
13.05 Banding Systems & Cable Ties.indd   1553 27/02/2024   13:20